Applicazio

ni Auto

FIAT

FIAT

DUCATO

Autobus

(250 _,

290 )

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

115 Multijet |2011/06 - 1956 ccm |85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 250 A1.000

20D

115 Multijet |]2011/06 - 1956 ccm |85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 250 A2.000

20D



https://www.dipacommerce.com/injds024bscn.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/injds024bscn.html

FIAT
DUCATO
Furgonat
0 (250_,
290 )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

115 Multijet
20D

2011/06 -

1956 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

250 A2.000

115 Multijet
20D

2011/06 -

1956 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

250 A1.000

FIAT
DUCATO
Pianale
piatto/Tel
aio (250_,
290)




Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
115 Multijet ]2011/06 - ]1956 ccm |85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 250 A2.000
20D
115 Multijet |2011/06 - ]|1956 ccm |85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 250 A1.000
20D
FIAT
FREEMO
NT (345 )
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
2.0JTD 2011/08 - 1956 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 939 B5.000
2.0JTD 2011/08 - 1956 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 939 B5.000
2.0JTD 2011/08 - 1956 ccm |125 KW 170 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel 940 A5.000
2.0JTD 2011/08 - 1956 ccm |125 KW 170 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel 939 B5.000




2.0JTD 2011/08 - 1956 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 939 B5.000
2.0JTD 2011/08 - 1956 ccm 103 KW 140 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel 940 A5.000
2.0JTD 2011/08 - 1956 ccm 125 KW i7ocv 4 Cilindri Diesel 940 A5.000
4x4

2.0JTD 2011/08 - 1956 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 939 B5.000
4x4

2.0JTD 2011/08 - 1956 ccm 125 KW i7ocv 4 Cilindri Diesel 939 B5.000

4x4




